
 

 

Memo 
 
To:  Prospective Applicants 
 
From: Angela Threadgill, Planning and Economic Development Director 
 
Date: December 15, 2023 
 
Re:  2024 Planning Commission Meeting Schedule 

 
  

The following is an approved schedule of the 2024 Planning Commission meetings. The 
schedule takes into account holidays and City Schools of Decatur schedule, as well as 
State House Bill 1405 and local ordinance O-23-Z-07. Meeting date(s) in italic are 
nonstandard due to holidays and/or school schedules. 
 
 MEETING DATE (7:00 P.M.)   APPLICATION DEADLINE 
 
 Tuesday, January 9, 2024   December 5, 2023 
 
 Tuesday, February 6, 2024*   January 2, 2024 
 
 Tuesday, March 12, 2024   February 5, 2024 
 
 Tuesday, April 9, 2024   March 5, 2024 
 
 Tuesday, May 14, 2024   April 9, 2024 
 
 Tuesday, June 11, 2024   May 7, 2024 

 
  No Meeting in July    -- 
 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024   July 9, 2024 
 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024  August 6, 2024 
 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024   September 3, 2024 
 

 Tuesday, November 12, 2024  October 8, 2024 
 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024  November 5, 2024 
 


